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Current Record

27 -6

11/13/2009
11/14/2009

11/20/2009
11/21/2009
11/24/2009
11/28/2009
12/1/2009

12/3/2009

12/5/2009

12/14/2009
12/17/2009
12/19/2009

12/29/2009
12/30/2009
1/8/2010
1/9/2010
1/15/2010
1/16/2010
1/19/2010
1/23/2010
1/26/2010
1/28/2010
1/30/2010
2/2/2010

17-2 .895 L1 12-3 12-2

Malone
Indiana Wesleyan

Taylor

Grace

Urbana
Wittenberg

Walsh
Wilberforce
Malone

Saint Francis (Ind.)
Urbana

Madonna

Northwood

Point Park
Ursuline

Carlow

Daemen
Houghton

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Roberts Wesleyan
Walsh
Northwestern Ohio
Point Park
Wilberforce

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=29&path=wbbal | &print=true&version=1

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

Winona Lake, IN
Winona Lake, IN
Urbana, OH
Springfield, OH
North Canton, OH
Cedarville, OH
Canton, OH

Ft. Wayne, IN
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH

West Palm Beach, FL
West Palm Beach, FL

Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Mount Vernon, OH
Rochester, NY
Cedarville, OH
Lima, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
Wilberforce, OH

W 103-50
L 78-82 (ot)

W73-61
W 80-69
W 70-57
W75-63
L 76-79 (ot)
wo3-71
W 92-56
W 79-76
L61-76
W81-61

W 67-59
W 83-64
W 94-52
W 79-47
W 88-70
W 64-63
W 69-58
W 76-64
W 83-56
W 84-74
W51-47
W 97-69

Details
Details

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
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2/20/2015
2/6/2010
2/11/2010
2/13/2010
2/16/2010
2/18/2010
2/20/2010

2/27/2010

3/11/2010
3/12/2010

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Shawnee State

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Northwestern Ohio
Ursuline

Shawnee State

Daemen

Taylor
Briar Cliff
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Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Cedarville, OH
Pepper Pike, OH
Portsmouth, OH

Cedarville, OH

Sioux City, IA
Sioux City, IA

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx?schedule=29&path=wbbal | &print=true&version=1

W 88-66
w82-71
W 78-55
W 85-70
W 85-57
L 54-76

W 75-50
L 62-81

Details
Details
Details
Details
Details
Details

Details

Details

Details
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